APPLiCATlOﬂ AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

f Northf PROJECT Appication Mo m.x}
mwm ‘Waste Water Treatment Plant
Northfield MN 55057 Piping Replacement Project
Period To: 111612016
FROM:  Faribo Plumbing & Heating, Inc.
2345 NW Bih Avenue Conftract Date: 04/06/2018
Faribauft MN 55021

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application is made for Payment as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet is allached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 332,370.00
2. Net change by Change Orders §__ (101,543.00)
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1+ 2) 5 230,827.00
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE $ 230,827.00
{Column G)
5. Retainage:
a. 5% of Completed Work $ -
{Column D + E)
b. 5% of Stored Material 5 3
(Column F)
Total Retainage (Line 5a + 5b or
Total in Column I) $ =
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total) s 230,827.00
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR _
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificale) 219,285.65
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE
5. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
{Line 3 less Line 6} $ .

The undersigned Conlractor cestifies that to the best of the Contracior's knowledge,
information and bekef the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, ihat all amounts have been
paid by the Contractor for Work for previcus Certificates for Payment were

issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown
herein is now due.

Contracior  Faribo Plumbing & Heating, Inc.

sy /‘61“\4% Date:

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE

nmmuWMMmmmmmm

mwmmmmhmmmmum«m
Architect's knowledge, informalion and belief the Work has progressed as indicated., the

quality of the Work is in accordance with the Cenltract Documents, and the Contractor

is entitied to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED. %Y

AMOUNT CERTIFIED: g \\, S4\ oo

(Atiach exptanation if amount cadified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures
mmwmuumucmmu’amemmmwu

o fltm ol o e

wﬁdhw«nhhw
mmw¢mmﬂmﬂﬂ'hw
mdumwurmmmmom




Faribo Plumbing & Heating, Inc. of Northfield
Farbaul, M 52021 Wsts Wi Tioamort Puc
(507) 334-6409
¢ Work Completed
Btem No. of Work Scheduled Fom | e Total % Balanceto | Refainage
Vaive Previous Pedod __Completed Finish_ 5%}
6,00000 _8.000.00 6,000.00 2 300,00 |
48.000.00 48000007 1 : 2,400.00
38,840.00 38,840.00 _3884000) 1 - 1.94200
17,500.00 17 17,500.00 | 3 875.00 |
16,500.00 500.00 | - 82500
1 180.00 180.00 100% 9.00
178200 1578200 1578200 |  100% ; 78940
= S 3750001 3,750.00 3,750.00 1 ~ 187.50
e . fsbor 6,000.00 6,000.00 600000 1 5 300.00
a 2,500.00 | 2 2,500.00 - 125.00 |
Water main 5922500 5922500 5922500 100 - 2.961.25 |
e T Tiarce Brders origingl ami ST0.000 550.00 5.550.00 655000 | 100" - 327.50
i Remaining) - . | sovmt = -
CO #1 - replace rpzs 3,050.00 305000 1 x 15250
CO #2 ropail condults hat were dames | 287200 % _29m200]  100% - 14850
Ll 2 cor dyiied fnes 450.00 450.00 | 400% - 2250
;':T': “ .:, o b i = e 1 = 213
soffone 2960784 298078 zseayel % 149.04 |
rotal zos2100|  230827.00 - 2082700 |  100% - | 1ase13s




